
II

ADMINISTRATION OF DAMAN & DIU
GOVERNMENT PRINTING PRESS

FORT AREA, MOTI DAMAN

No. GPP/805(8)/2015-16/268 Dated : 11 /08/2015

CORRIGENDUM

The E-Tender (Online) ID No. 183356 fixed for opening on 12th August, 2015 is
hereby re-scheduled and fixed for opening of technical bid on 18-08-2015 on
administrative ground. Submission of the bid is extended upto 18-08-2015 upto
15.00 hours.

For details may please log on to the Official Website: www.daman.nic.in /
daman .nprocure.com The tender should be submitted latest by 18-08 -2015 upto 15.00 hrs.

ci

Place: DAMAN
( Dr. S. D . Bliardwaj)
Head of Office, GPP

Daman

Copy Forwarded to :-

The State Informatics Officer, NIC, Secretariat, Daman with request to kindly
upload this Notice on the official website of the Administration.


	page 1

